5432 Railway Rights-of-way .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0 0 0

5434 Utility Corridors/Transmission .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0 0 0

5437 Ontario Lottery and Gaming Corp. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

5460 Other Landfill  .  .  .  .  1,722 992 1,297 4,011 -3,019 992 992

5610 Municipal Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   976 229 1,205 1,205 1,205

5910 Other Muns and Enterprises  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

5950 Amounts Added to PIL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0 0 0 0

9599 TOTAL 11,952 3,442 1,909 17,303 -3,019 14,284 10,754 3,442 88 88 0 0 0 0

CProvince of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 13.06.2022  14:55
2021.01

FIR2021:   Admaston-Bromley Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   4742 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   69631 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted
Services

Rents and Financial
Expenses

External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86,165 3,161 89,326 89,326

0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   337,170 641 126,670 5,591 12,922 482,994 482,994

0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0 0

0299 Subtotal 423,335 641 129,831 0 0 5,591 12,922 572,320 0 0 572,320

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  85,433 58,580 46,308 20,295 210,616 210,616

0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  476 2,433 403,867 406,776 406,776

0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1,860 5,475 3,997 11,332 11,332

0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   28,736 1,164 29,900 29,900

0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   44,119 44,119 44,119

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0498 Other  0 0

0499 Subtotal 116,505 0 111,771 450,175 0 3,997 20,295 702,743 0 0 702,743

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   227,310 3,002 134,895 27,033 455,513 847,753 847,753

0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  101,082 178,815 35,834 852,972 1,168,703 1,168,703

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2,800 4,076 6,876 6,876

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   13,374 11,030 24,404 24,404

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  72,427 149,883 222,310 222,310

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2,611 2,611 2,611

0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0698 Other Health & Safety  2,194 2,194 2,194

[…]

1030 Ambulance services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1035 Ambulance dispatch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1040 Cemeteries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1098 Other  0 0

1099 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social and family services
1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1298 Other  0 0

1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CProvince of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 13.06.2022  14:55
2021.01

FIR2021:   Admaston-Bromley Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   4742 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   69631 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted
Services

Rents and Financial
Expenses

External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing

1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1497 Other  0 0

1498 Other  0 0

1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24 1,692 33,643 2,340 37,699 37,699

1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16,243 17,071 360 33,674 33,674

1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1698 Other  0 0

1699 Subtotal 16,267 0 18,763 0 0 34,003 2,340 71,373 0 0 71,373

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,832 3,832 3,832

1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   31,084 585 31,669 31,669

1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14,539 14,539 14,539

1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4,825 4,825 4,825

1898 Other  0 0

1899 Subtotal  0 4,825 49,455 585 0 0 0 54,865 0 0 54,865

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 1,039,986 8,943 1,008,750 567,778 0 43,591 1,362,248 4,031,296 0 0 4,031,296

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 13.06.2022  14:55
2021.01

FIR2021:   Admaston-Bromley Tp Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   4742 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   69631 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $

5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  935,987

5020 Employee benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 103,999